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2026 PHD MULTI ENTRY INTAKE 
DOMESTIC APPLICANTS ONLY 
Domestic (only) applicants seeking admission into a Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) degree may refer to the admission matrix for application 
open and close dates for each research period and enrolment dates (subject to successfully being offered and accepting a place). 

 

 

2026 PhD MULTI ENTRY INTAKE Domestic Direct Admissions Open Domestic Direct Admissions Close Enrolment/Start Date  Thesis Unit Enrolment  Coursework Unit Enrolment  Research Integrity Modules  Orientation
University Census Dates 
(applicable for Coursework 
Units only)

Monday 16 February 2026
RP 1 main intake
Applications closed

RP 1- 2026 RP 1- 2026 RP 1- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

Friday 27 February 2026 Friday 13 March 2026

Monday 30 March 2026 RP 1- 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

Friday, 7 August 2026 Friday 21 August 2026

Monday, 27 April 2026 RP 1- 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

Friday, 7 August 2026 Friday 21 August 2026

Monday, 25 May 2026 RP 1- 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

Friday, 7 August 2026 Friday 21 August 2026RESEARCH PERIO
D 1,

 20
26

Monday 9 February 2026 11.59pm Sunday 29 March 2026

Monday 27 July 2026
RP 2 main intake
Applications close: 11.59pm Sunday 10 
May 2026

RP 2- 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 2- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

Friday, 7 August 2026 Friday 21 August 2026

Monday 31 August 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1- 2027 RP 2- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

TBC- March 2027 TBC- March 2027

Monday 28 September 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1 -2027 RP 2- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

TBC- March 2027 TBC- March 2027

Monday 26 October 2026 RP 2- 2026 RP 1- 2027 RP 2- 2026
(within 1 month from date of 
enrolment)

TBC- March 2027 TBC- March 2027RESEARCH PERIO
D 2,

 20
26

Monday 30 March 2026 11.59pm Sunday 27 September 2026


